Directory

AP Team Leader SAP AP Team Leader Oracle
Karla Barajas Miriam Cervantes
KBarajas@ppg.com MBCervantes@ppg.com
Oracle Canada AP Supervisor
Gabriela Vazquez Danyel Garcia
GabrielaVazquez@ppg.com DanyelGarcia@ppg.com
“H” - “c" Francis Moreno FDMoreno@ppg.com
“d“ - “Kk" Mayra Sanchez MESanchez@ppg.com
PPG o I o Monica Pina PINA@ppg.com
INDUSTRIES
“s” - 427 Melvin Larios MLarios@ppg.com
Oracle . _
Consignment Luis Gonzalez APNAConsignment@ppg.com
“a’ - “c” Karen Neaves KNeaves@ppg.com
“d“ - “h“ Abril Rojas MARojas@ppg.com
PPG
ARCHITECTURAL “1“ - “0" Berenice Navarro BNavarro@ppg.com
“p” - “Uu” Diana Campa DCampa@ppg.com
Ay Al - Eduardo Lima EGLIma@ppg.com
SPECIAL COATINGS

APNA-OSM@ppg.com

& MATERIALS



